VEHICLE RECALLS

Your vehicle is affect, we’re dedicated to getting you back on the road as soon as possible.

URGENT SAFETY RECALL – TAKATA AIRBAG

Please contact us to book your vehicle in for its FREE repair at Bartons Subaru to ensure your work is done by a Subaru Trained Technician. It is important you do this at the earliest convince.

MODELS AFFECTED

info_outline Recall - MY15 WRX and STI Harman Kardon Subwoofer
info_outline Recall - MY08-13 Impreza & WRX & MY09-12 Forester Front Passenger Airbag Inflator (Extended VIN range)
info_outline Recall - MY04-07 Impreza Front Passenger Airbag Inflator
info_outline Recall - MY07-09 Tribeca Front Passenger Airbag Inflator
info_outline Recall - MY09 Liberty and Outback Front Passenger Airbag Inflator (Extended VIN Range)
info_outline Recall - MY09-13 Tribeca Front Passenger Airbag (Extended VIN Range)
info_outline Recall - MY10-14 Exiga Front Passenger Airbag Inflator
info_outline Recall - MY10-14 Liberty and Outback Front Passenger Airbag Inflator
info_outline Recall - MY08-13 Impreza & WRX and MY09-12 Forester Front Passenger Airbag Inflator (Extended VIN range)
info_outline Recall - MY04-09 Liberty and Outback Front Passenger Airbag Inflator
info_outline Recall - Liberty GT, Impreza WRX/STI and Forester XT Secondary Air Pump Relay
info_outline Recall - MY13-15 BRZ Electric Power Steering
info_outline Recall - MY10-14 Liberty and Outback Front Wiper Motor
info_outline Recall - MY17 Impreza Reprograming Infotainment unit

Alternatively, you may call our dedicated Recall Customer Relations Team on:

Capalaba 3245 2200 | Wynnum 3396 7777

(Monday to Friday 7.00am – 5.00pm and Saturday 8.00am – 12.00pm. (Closed Public Holidays) or email us.

For those Subaru vehicles included in the Takata Airbag Recall, the vehicle’s passenger-side front airbag inflator is potentially defective and could pose a risk of serious injury and death to you and other people in your vehicle.

Over time, moisture can affect the propellant in the passenger side front airbag inflator, so that it deploys with much greater force than intended, causing sharp fragments to fly at high speed toward people in the vehicle. This could cause serious injury or death. Even in a minor incident, the airbag inflator in your vehicle could be triggered, rip apart and propel sharp metal fragments at high speed toward you and your passengers. People have been killed and seriously injured by this defect. You should immediately contact us to arrange for the airbag to be replaced.

HAVE ANY FAILURES OCCURRED IN AUSTRALIA?

No. There are no reported failures relating to this recall in Australia. Nevertheless, Subaru Australia has decided to carry out this recall out of an abundance of caution, following notification from FHI. Further, this recall is being conducted as a precautionary measure. The fact that this recall is being conducted does not necessarily mean that the front passenger airbag inflator installed in recalled vehicles is in fact defective.

ASK ABOUT YOUR VEHICLE


Powered by ChronoForms - ChronoEngine.com

Subaru (Aust) Pty Limited ("Subaru Australia") has been advised by Fuji Heavy Industries ("FHI" the Japanese manufacturer of Subaru vehicles) that certain Subaru Model including Subaru Impreza, Subaru Liberty, Subaru Outback, Subaru Tribeca, Subaru Impreza, Subaru Forester vehicles equipped with a Takata front passenger airbag PSPI-L inflator with propellant wafers, may have an increased potential for moisture intrusion over time. This could make the inflator assembly prone to rupture during airbag deployment, increasing the risk of occupant injury.

Book in now

Powered by ChronoForms - ChronoEngine.com